4 1/2 - digit LCD window with back light
Al. housing pressure transmitters Housing & bodies are made of Aluminium
LCD white bright digital window all st. steel wetted parts
accuracy ≤ 0.5%, ≤ 0.25%, ≤ 0.1% Declaration of Conformity, CE
series EDN.810
General features
■ Piezosistive Silicon Pressure sesnors installed & calibrated
■ St. steel pressure sensors for various applications

Option code
Code
How to order
EDN.810.A4.O1.G4BR35
EDN.810, 0.5% F.S, 4…20mA, G 1/4", 0…16 bar
0.5…4.5V / 3-wire system
Output signal
O11 RS485
1…5V / 3-wire system
4…20mA / 2-wire system
0…10V / 3-wire system
0…5V / 3-wire system
A4
A7
A9
R2
O3
O4
G2
G3
O1
O2
G4
R39
R35
R37
Process connection
G 1/2" (PF 1/2")
G 3/8" (PF 3/8")
G 1/4" (PF 1/4")
R 1/2" (BSPT 1/2")
R 3/8" (BSPT 3/8)
R 1/4" (BSPT 1/4")
-1…0
0…25
R33
R41
O6
0…60
Range
R32
R28
R23
R30
R4
R3
O12 2 relay channel, switches
No. without
No. without
Others on request
R43
RYY
R47
R53
R55
R50 0…400
0…600
0…250
R45
0…100
0…160
≤ 0.5 % F.S
≤ 0.25 % F.S
≤ 0.1 % F.S
Accuracy
0…1000